Dosen. : Nurhayati S., S.S., M.Pd.

Matakuliah : (252) BAHASA INGGRIS LANJUT
SKS '3
Kelas :64.2B.38

Jumlah Mahasiswa : 13

Bahan
Pertemuan Ruangan  Tanggal Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran
01 302-e3 16 Maret A PastTo Meeting 1 was about introduction and learning rules and Tepat Waktu
2023 Remember giving 1st meeting's materials reading comprehension Jadwal:
grammar past simple used to be used to and vocabulary 18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:11:35
Keluar:
19:55:56
02 302-e3 (kp) 24 Maret  Caught On Meeting 2 discussing transportation in jakarta and sea Tepat Waktu
2023 the Rush transportation grammar items quantifiers countable and Jadwal:
uncountable nouns indirect questions 15:30-17:30
Masuk:
15:31:39
Keluar:
17:24:35
03 302-e3 30 Maret  Time For Meeting 3 discussing reading passage time for a change to ~ Tepat Waktu
2023 Change break bad habits grammar items of adjectives with too and  Jadwal:
enough and the use of wish 18:10-20:10
Masuk:

18:16:54



Pertemuan

04

05

06

Ruangan

302-e3

302-e3

302-e3

Tanggal

6 April
2023

13 April
2023

4 Mei
2023

Bahan
Kajian

I ve Never Heard of

That

My Trip My
Adventure

Ok No Problem

Berita Acara Pengajaran

Meeting 4 is talking about food recipes instructions cooking
method past simple vs present perfect adverb of sequence
are also discussed quiz is given to review with the links https
forms gle imbo2yrdxjtvhenp8 and https quizizz com join gc
06039695

Meeting 5 talking about travel vacations and plans with
present future and modals quiz is given to review the
materials

Meeting 6 is about neighbor vs neighbor and the use of
phrasal verb for request with its responses

Kehadiran

Keluar:
19:56:39

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:11:00
Keluar:
19:56:35

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:15:39
Keluar:
19:56:59

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:13:02
Keluar:
19:56:44



Pertemuan

07

08

09

10

11

Ruangan

302-e3

302-e3

302-e3

302-e3 (kp)

Tanggal

11 Mei
2023

25 Mei
2023

8 Juni
2023

9 Juni
2023

Bahan
Kajian

Menjawab
pertanyaan
pertanyaan
tentang Let s
Celebrate dan
Ok No
problem

(UTS)

Technology is

Great

Lets
Celebrate

Back to
Nature

Berita Acara Pengajaran

Meeting 7 giving a quiz to review the lessons from meeting
1-6 before the midterm the quiz in multiple choice for 50
questions with the link https forms gle ygjyajgsp4azqpmq6

Meeting 9 talking about technology the materials covering
reading comprehension vocabulary and grammar about
gerund the class was held via zoom meeting the quiz was
given as the review

Meeting 10 talking about holidays festivals customs
celebrations and grammar items of relative clauses of time
and adverbial clause of time

Meeting 11 1 reading talking about pollution and its negative

effects conditional sentence 2 grammar time contrast present

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:11:03
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:11:56
Keluar:
19:58:42

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:12:00
Keluar:
19:55:40

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:



Pertemuan

12

13

14

Ruangan

302-e3

302-e3

302-e3 (kp)

Tanggal

15 Juni
2023

22 Juni
2023

27 Juni
2023

Bahan
Kajian

| Don t Like
Working on
Weekends

It s Really
Worth Seeing

It Could
Happen To
You

Berita Acara Pengajaran

past and future and type conditional 1 2 3 3 formative
assessment the students were given with 2 quizes to cover
the reading vocab and grammar materials

Meeting 12 discussed the activities in free time reading an
article about how to find a job that s right for you it also
discussed the grammar of 'because' and 'because of the quiz
is provided as the review of the given materials with the link
https forms gle idaho7yianwbm33h6

Meeting 13 discussing some landmarks in a reading passage
with its exercise and grammar items of passive in present
and past simple

Meeting 14 discussed a reading article of information about
someone s great achievement it also discussed the use of
simple past past continuous and present perfect continuous
with their exercises

Kehadiran

16:00-18:00
Masuk:
16:02:13
Keluar:
17:50:41

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:12:11
Keluar:
19:55:24

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:12:50
Keluar:
19:56:04

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
16:00-17:00
Masuk:
16:01:38



Pertemuan  Ruangan
15 302-e3
16 -

Kelas Pengganti

# Nama Dosen

01 NHI
02 NHI
03 NHI

Tanggal

6 Juli
2023

Ruangan
302-e3
302-e3

302-e3

Bahan
Kajian

Quiz : Review Meeting 15 quiz to review meeting 9-14 for final exam

Meeting 9-14 preparation

(UAS) -

Tanggal Kegiatan
8 Agustus 2023
8 Agustus 2023

8 Agustus 2023

Berita Acara Pengajaran

Berita Acara

RPS

Kehadiran

Keluar:
17:02:16

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
18:10-20:10
Masuk:
18:11:17
Keluar:
19:55:15

Kehadiran
15:30-17:30
16:00-18:00

16:00-17:00



Nim

64220226

64220436

64220536

64220583

64220849

64220851

64221018

64221332

64221827

64221845

64222091

Nama

Putri Amanda
Soraya

Alia Nurhanifah

Vina Elviana

Muhammad
Haddad Haikal
Ahmad

Bagja
Mardotilah
Debba

Novita Tri
Permatasari

Angellina
Azzahra
Abadillah

Assyifa Ismaya

Santi Nurjanah

Riris Arinie

Fikar Lina
Halawa

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

12

14

14

14

14

14

12

13

14

14

14


https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64220226-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64220436-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64220536-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64220583-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64220849-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64220851-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64221018-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64221332-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64221827-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64221845-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64222091-38-BSI.js

Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah

64222098 Riri Afriskasari 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 13

64222666  Hilda Adji 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 10
Ramadhani

# Pertemuan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Jumlah hadir 13 10 13 11 13 13 13 O 10 13 13 13 12 12 13 0


https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64222098-38-BSI.js
https://says.bsi.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-64222666-38-BSI.js

Penilaian 64.2B.38

Nilai Nilai

Absen Tugas VL
1 64220226 PUTRI AMANDA SORAYA 34 96 86 92 78 B
2 64220436 ALIA NURHANIFAH 84 90 100 95 92 A
3 64220536 VINA ELVIANA 62 78 100 93 82 A
4 64220583 MUHAMMAD HADDAD HAIKAL AHMAD 66 96 100 93 89 A
5 64220849 BAGJA MARDOTILAH DEBBA 74 94 100 93 90 A
6 64220851 NOVITA TRI PERMATASARI 66 72 100 92 81 A
7 64221018 ANGELLINA AZZAHRA ABADILLAH 46 54 86 90 67 C
8 64221332 ASSYIFA ISMAYA 52 78 93 93 78 B
9 64221827 SANTI NURJANAH 80 86 100 91 89 A
10 | 64221845 RIRIS ARINIE 78 90 100 93 90 A
11 | 64222091 FIKAR LINA HALAWA 32 94 100 94 80 A
12 | 64222098 RIRI AFRISKASARI 52 74 93 90 76 B
13 | 64222666 HILDA ADJI RAMADHANI 72 86 71 91 81 A




